Mark 10® Powerline
HIGH FREQUENCY ELECTRONIC BALLASTS
For 18 - 70W T4 Lamps
Some lamp manufacturers recommend burning in new lamps 100 hours at full light
output before dimming. Consult lamp manufacturer.
Ballasts utilizing poke-in connectors can accept wire gauges from AWG 16 - 20.
Note: � Replacement/Retrofit Ballast Kits indicated by Bold Type with suffix -K
are available to distributors. Refer to page1-24 for details.
CFQ18W/G24q - 18W CFL Quad Tube Lamp (PL-C18W/4P, F18DBX/4P, CF18DD/E)
CFTR18W/GX24q - 18W CFL Triple Tube Lamp (PL-T18W, F18TBX/4P, CF18DT/E)
CFQ26W/G24q - 26W CFL Quad Tube Lamp (PL-C26W/4P, F26DBX/4P, CF26DD/E)
CFTR26W/GX24q - 26W CFL Triple Tube Lamp (PL-T26W, F26TBX/4P, CF26DT/E)
CFTR32W/GX24q - 32W CFL Triple Tube Lamp (PL-T32W, F32TBX/4P, CF32DT/E)
CFTR42W/GX24q - 42W CFL Triple Tube Lamp (PL-T42W, F42TBX/4P, CF42DT/E)
CFTR57W/GX24q - 57W CFL Triple Tube Lamp (PL-T57W, F57QBX/4P, CF57DT/E)
CFTR70W/GX24q - 70W CFL Triple Tube Lamp (F70QBX/4P, CF70DT/E)
1
2
PS Mark 10
Powerline